

P.C No. 44/2024
Smt. Nalini Singh Vs State & Ors
CNR No. DLWT01-007063-2024

21.08.2024

**Fresh Petition under section 276 of Indian Succession Act
has been received on the E-portal of the court. It be checked and registered.**

Present: None for the petitioner.

Put up for consideration on 27.09.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02,Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 21.08.2024